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Community Review Commission 

Meeting Calendar 2023 
 

The Community Review Commission meets monthly in the Board of 
Supervisors Chambers, 700 H Street, Sacramento. Meetings are also 
livestreamed at https://metro14live.saccounty.net/crc.html. 
 
The 2023 meeting dates are below: 
 

• Tuesday, January 17, 2023 at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, February 21, 2023 at 6:00 pm  
• Tuesday, March 21, 2023 at 6:00 pm  
• Tuesday, April 25, 2023 (fourth Tuesday) at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, May 16, 2023 at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, May 30, 2023 (Special Meeting, fifth Tuesday) at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, June 20, 2023 at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, July 18, 2023 at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, August 15, 2023 at 6:00 pm  
• Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 6:00 pm  
• Tuesday, October 10, 2023 (second Tuesday) at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, November 28, 2023 (fourth Tuesday) at 6:00 pm 
• Tuesday, December 19, 2023 at 6:00 pm 
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